
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199307260002
18781

07/26/1993
09:34:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199307260002
18801

07/26/1993
09:34:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199302020000
30691

199308040002
30231

08/04/1993
04:29:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORT CO

199302050000
34951

199308110002
37911

08/11/1993
01:35:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199304260001
15071

199308230002
51191

08/23/1993
09:06:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORT CO

199308230002
51201

08/23/1993
09:06:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORT CO

199308230002
51221

08/23/1993
09:06:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORT CO

199309030002
70031

09/03/1993
04:03:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SALTER, J
STEPHEN

199309230002
93801

09/23/1993
01:54:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93851

09/23/1993
01:54:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93861

09/23/1993
01:54:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93881

09/23/1993
01:54:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93911

09/23/1993
01:54:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93901

09/23/1993
01:54:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93921

09/23/1993
01:54:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY



199309230002
93931

09/23/1993
01:54:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93941

09/23/1993
01:54:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309230002
93951

09/23/1993
02:02:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
93961

09/23/1993
02:02:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
93991

09/23/1993
02:02:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94001

09/23/1993
02:02:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199205210000
90191

199309230002
93971

09/23/1993
02:02:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94091

09/23/1993
02:02:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94181

09/23/1993
02:36:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94201

09/23/1993
02:36:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94191

09/23/1993
02:36:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94221

09/23/1993
02:36:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94231

09/23/1993
02:36:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94301

09/23/1993
02:36:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94291

09/23/1993
02:36:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO


