Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199307260002 18781	07/26/1993 09:34:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199307260002 18801	07/26/1993 09:34:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199302020000 30691	
199308040002 30231	08/04/1993 04:29:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORT CO					199302050000 34951	
199308110002 37911	08/11/1993 01:35:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC					199304260001 15071	
199308230002 51191	08/23/1993 09:06:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORT CO						
199308230002 51201	08/23/1993 09:06:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORT CO						
199308230002 51221	08/23/1993 09:06:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORT CO						
199309030002 70031	09/03/1993 04:03:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER, J STEPHEN						
199309230002 93801	09/23/1993 01:54:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199309230002 93851	09/23/1993 01:54:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199309230002 93861	09/23/1993 01:54:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199309230002 93881	09/23/1993 01:54:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199309230002 93911	09/23/1993 01:54:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199309230002 93901	09/23/1993 01:54:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199309230002 93921	09/23/1993 01:54:36	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						

				-					
199309230002 93931	09/23/1993 01:54:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199309230002 93941	09/23/1993 01:54:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199309230002 93951	09/23/1993 02:02:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 93961	09/23/1993 02:02:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 93991	09/23/1993 02:02:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94001	09/23/1993 02:02:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199205210000 90191	
199309230002 93971	09/23/1993 02:02:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94091	09/23/1993 02:02:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94181	09/23/1993 02:36:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94201	09/23/1993 02:36:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94191	09/23/1993 02:36:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94221	09/23/1993 02:36:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94231	09/23/1993 02:36:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94301	09/23/1993 02:36:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199309230002 94291	09/23/1993 02:36:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				